Date

05/09/
11
05/11/

11

05/17/
11

05/19/
11

05/24/
11
05/25/
11
05/31/

11

06/01/
11

06/06/
11
06/09/
11
06/14/

11

06/16/
11

06/20/
11

06/23/
11

6

5

Time

:30 PM PDT

:00 PM PDT

:00 PM PDT

:30 PM PDT

:30 PM PDT

:30 PM PDT

:30 PM PDT

:30 PM PDT

:00 PM PDT

:00 PM PDT

:30 PM PDT

:30 PM PDT

:30 PM PDT

:30 PM PDT

C

Games for Twin Rivers Credit Union, T-Ball ii
Last Updated on April 17, 2024

Away Team

Seacomm Federal Credit
Union
Twin Rivers Credit Union
Massena Savings & Loan
Twin Rivers Credit Union
Twin Rivers Credit Union
VFW Blue Jays (Team 1)
Toddler Town Daycare
Twin Rivers Credit Union

Nana's Kitchen

Twin Rivers Credit Union

KFC/Long John Silver (LJ1S)

SKS Attorneys
Twin Rivers Credit Union

Twin Rivers Credit Union

This information was provided by TeamPages.com.

Away
Scor
e

0

0

0

Home Team

Twin Rivers Credit Union

Nana's Kitchen

Twin Rivers Credit Union

Hom Resul

e
Scor
e

0

0

KFC/Long John Silver (L]S) 0

SKS Attorneys
Twin Rivers Credit Union
Twin Rivers Credit Union
Seacomm Federal Credit

Union
Twin Rivers Credit Union
Massena Savings & Loan
Twin Rivers Credit Union
Twin Rivers Credit Union

VFW Blue Jays (Team 1)

Toddler Town Daycare

9 TeamPages

t

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie



