

Games for Twin Rivers Credit Union, T-Ball ii Last Updated on April 17, 2024

Date	Time	Away Team	Away Scor e	Home Team	Hom e Scor e	Resul t
05/09/ 11	6:30 PM PDT	Seacomm Federal Credit Union	0	Twin Rivers Credit Union	0	Tie
05/11/ 11	5:00 PM PDT	Twin Rivers Credit Union	0	Nana's Kitchen	0	Tie
05/17/ 11	5:00 PM PDT	Massena Savings & Loan	0	Twin Rivers Credit Union	0	Tie
05/19/ 11	6:30 PM PDT	Twin Rivers Credit Union	0	KFC/Long John Silver (LJS)	0	Tie
05/24/ 11	6:30 PM PDT	Twin Rivers Credit Union	0	SKS Attorneys	0	Tie
05/25/ 11	6:30 PM PDT	VFW Blue Jays (Team 1)	0	Twin Rivers Credit Union	0	Tie
05/31/ 11	6:30 PM PDT	Toddler Town Daycare	0	Twin Rivers Credit Union	0	Tie
06/01/ 11	6:30 PM PDT	Twin Rivers Credit Union	0	Seacomm Federal Credit Union	0	Tie
06/06/ 11	5:00 PM PDT	Nana's Kitchen	0	Twin Rivers Credit Union	0	Tie
06/09/ 11	5:00 PM PDT	Twin Rivers Credit Union	0	Massena Savings & Loan	0	Tie
06/14/ 11	6:30 PM PDT	KFC/Long John Silver (LJS)	0	Twin Rivers Credit Union	0	Tie
06/16/ 11	6:30 PM PDT	SKS Attorneys	0	Twin Rivers Credit Union	0	Tie
06/20/ 11	6:30 PM PDT	Twin Rivers Credit Union	0	VFW Blue Jays (Team 1)	0	Tie
06/23/ 11	6:30 PM PDT	Twin Rivers Credit Union	0	Toddler Town Daycare	0	Tie